
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, February 11 2025 8:49:48pm
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Event 30a: Elite Men Team Pursuit  Bronze Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. New Zealand B 4:02.251
29 Magnus JAMIESON (NZL) 10112155929
22 Lucas BHIMY (NZL) 10021870652
24 Daniel MORTON (NZL) 10149920049
10 Keegan HORNBLOW (NZL) 10021798308
14 Campbell STEWART (NZL) 10010750917

Half Lap 21.702
Lap 1 21.449 21.449 (1)
Lap 2 14.722 36.171 (1)
Lap 3 14.450 50.621 (1)
Lap 4 14.529 1:05.150 (1)
Lap 5 14.381 1:19.531 (1)
Lap 6 14.300 1:33.831 (1)
Lap 7 14.296 1:48.128 (1)
Lap 8 14.411 2:02.539 (1)
Lap 9 14.780 2:17.320 (1)

Lap 10 14.790 2:32.111 (1)
Lap 11 14.861 2:46.972 (1)
Lap 12 14.742 3:01.715 (1)
Lap 13 14.564 3:16.279 (1)
Lap 14 15.034 3:31.313 (1)
Lap 15 15.698 3:47.012 (1)
Lap 16 15.238 4:02.251 (1)

2. Australia B 4:03.272 +1.021
15 Rohan HAYDON-SMITH (AUS) 10069789662
36 Kurt EATHER (AUS) 10075185185
30 Luke RICHERT (AUS) 10135851514
46 Leo ZIMMERMANN (AUS) 10112363467

Half Lap 21.449 21.449
Lap 2 36.434 (2)
Lap 3 14.495 50.929 (2)
Lap 4 14.946 1:05.876 (2)
Lap 5 14.512 1:20.388 (2)
Lap 6 14.378 1:34.766 (2)
Lap 7 14.635 1:49.402 (2)
Lap 8 14.538 2:03.941 (2)
Lap 9 14.925 2:18.867 (2)

Lap 10 14.577 2:33.444 (2)
Lap 11 14.760 2:48.205 (2)
Lap 12 14.722 3:02.927 (2)
Lap 13 15.228 3:18.156 (2)
Lap 14 15.014 3:33.171 (2)
Lap 15 14.828 3:47.999 (2)
Lap 16 15.272 4:03.272 (2)


